Netherlands Invitational 2009
Eindhoven, 11. - 12.7.2009

Programmanr. 1

Dames, 100m vlinderslag

Senioren Open

11-7-2009 - 11:30 Inschrijflijst
Geb.

1 Lisa Graf 92 Team Sachsen 1:03.48

2 Inge Arts 92 Zeester Meerval 1.04.79

3 Tina Nitzsche 94 Team Sachsen 1:05.00

4 Lore Stalmans 93 Overpeltse 2V 1:07.57

5 Rebecca Vroomen 93 Eurode K 1:09.31

6 Anne-Sophie Jammaer 95 Overpeltse ZV 1:09.86

7 Lauren Wray 95 Deepings 1:11.27

8 Sharon Gelmers 94  Octopus 1:11.51

9 Kim Anne Bouw 90 Dwk 1:12.57
10 Elke Doumen 93 Overpeltse ZV 1:12.63
11 Denise Schulpen 97 Aquarijn 1:13.60
12 Gerrie Zuyderwijk 87 TZC Vahalis 1:13.96
13 Judith Kooistra 94  Het Ravijn 1:14.16
14 Isabel Spit 96 LAC 1:14.47
15 Amanda Immerzeel 95 Wvz 1:14.70
16 Ruth Vanderheyden 96 Overpeltse 2V 1:15.30
17 Florina de Zeeuw 89 PCG 1:15.39
18 Cindy Hendriks 92 de Waalstroom 1:15.51
19 Manon van Essen 91 Octopus 1:15.70
20 Ulrike Aschendorf 91 SG Dortmund 1:15.74
21 Linda Kamperman 96 Aquarijn 1:16.34
22 Sifra van Bottenburg 95 Octopus 1:16.81
23 Natalie Warnier 91 ZC Eijsden 1:17.23
24 Lien Evens 95 Overpeltse ZV 1:17.33
25 Erika Aan het Rot 90 Octopus 1:19.32
26 Tara van Bottenburg 93 Octopus 1:19.61
27 Elisha Penman 96 Deepings 1:19.88
28 Janne Hendrickx 96 Overpeltse ZV 1:20.09
29 Kim Oberto 92 CN.Dudelange 1:20.59
30 Lisa Goerens 95 CN.Dudelange 1:20.66
31 Emma Verhoeven 93 Zegenwerp 1:21.06
32 Marjoke Debets 86 de Waalstroom 1:21.43
33 Michelle Geisler 95 Aquarijn 1:21.69
34 Maike Korthout 94 WzV 1:22.35
35 Patricia Becks 87 Zegenwerp 1:22.69
36 llse Hofhuis 92 ZPC Maarkel 1:22.82
37 Lien Vanderlinden 95 Overpeltse ZV 1:23.01
38 Tamarah van der Pasch 94  Zegenwerp 1:23.20
39 Miriam Visserman 87 Octopus 1:24.06
40 Letizia Sandra Klapp 95 CN.Dudelange 1:24.26
41 Renate Gurigard 94 Golll 1:24.37
42 Danielle Thijssen 93 de Waalstroom 1:25.19
43 Sarah Drenth 93 TZC Vahalis 1:25.80
44 Shelly Hollanders 93 Kimbria 1:27.29
45 Alja Huibers 91 de Waalstroom 1:27.63
46 José Pieterse 94 Het Ravijn 1:27.81
47 Anouk van den Boorn 94  Kimbria 1:27.98
48 Anne de Heer 96 DWF 1:28.21
49 Nadien van Lang 97 Njord 1:28.61
50 Tessa Eijkman 97 De Schelde 1:29.02
51 Myriam Maitry 94 CN.Dudelange 1:29.03
52 Romy lking 97 PCG 1:30.08
53 Femke Koning 94 PCG 1:30.20
54 Lisa Hartogs 95 Nuenen 1:30.30
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Maartje Oosterhoff
Leonora Arets
Soraya Schmidt
Tessa Visser
Sharon Julius
Daniélle de Klein
Simone Jongen
Daphne Immerzeel
Celine van Houtum
Sara Stevanovie
Esther Radder
Carlijn Viering
Simone Balvers
Tamara van Kooij
Meno van Hooff
Annebeth van Ark
Freeke Pijpen, van
Sabine van Acquoij
Fabienne Jeukens
Lotte van Grinsven
Marielle den Dunnen
Judith de Heer
Xandra Blaauw
Manon Balvers
Caroline Machtelings
Denise van Zetten
Janneke de Wijs
Marjolein Wijnen
Talitha Boelen
Lotte Boudewijn
Susan Stappers
Carlijn Balvers
Janneke Radder
Talani Wright

Lisa Meyers
Nienke Pranger
Celine Janssenswillen
Melissa de Zeeuw
Vivian Renshoff
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Luctor et Emergo
Eurode K
ZVH
Zegenwerp
Octopus

DWF

Kimbria

PCG

WzvV
Poseidon
Watervogels
de Waalstroom
WzV

Zeehond

TZC Vahalis
Octopus

Wvr Den Bosch
PCG

ZC Eijsden
Zegenwerp
PCG

DWF

Njord

WzvV

FIRST
Octopus

WzV

Nuenen

DWF

TZC Vahalis
ZC Eijsden
WzvV
Watervogels
PCG

Kimbria
Zeehond
Overpeltse ZzV
Watervogels
Octopus

1:30.54
1:31.08
1:31.60
1:32.06
1:32.95
1:33.12
1:33.15
1:33.42
1:33.93
1:34.36
1:34.46
1:34.73
1:35.00
1:35.06
1:35.32
1:35.62
1:36.00
1:36.10
1:36.55
1:36.56
1:37.24
1:.37.81
1:37.83
1:37.86
1:38.07
1:38.28
1:38.36
1:38.46
1:39.45
1:41.20
1:44.33
1:47.15
1:47.66
1:49.90
1:50.00
1:53.82
1:14.47
1:.22.14
1:44.18
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